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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Angeloni, Michael  
1415 N. Taft St. 
1088 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.National Association of Chain Drug Stores 
2.Government Affairs & Communications Associate 
3.Arlington, VA

10/18/2020 $10.00 $105.00

Angeloni, Michael  
1415 N. Taft St. 
1088 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.National Association of Chain Drug Stores 
2.Government Affairs & Communications Associate 
3.Arlington, VA

10/31/2020 $29.50 $134.50

Bikoff, Russell  
1825 MacArthur Dr 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

10/23/2020 $50.00 $200.00

Callendar, Wesley  
1088 Manning St 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls, VA

10/05/2020 $100.00 $150.00

Callendar, Wesley  
1088 Manning St 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls, VA

10/23/2020 $500.00 $650.00

Doubleday, Charles  
617 West End Ave #10A 
New York, NY 10024

1.Columbia University 
2.scientist 
3.New York, NY

10/31/2020 $118.00 $218.00

Dresdner, Diane  
4521 Briarton Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly, VA

10/19/2020 $200.00 $700.00

Energized for Change 
PO Box 523082 
Springfield, VA 22152

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Springfield, VA

10/27/2020 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Friends of Jeff Bourne 
PO Box 598 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

10/02/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Center Plaza 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.Dumfries, VA

10/26/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Friends of Marcia Price 
914 Shore Drive 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Newport News, VA

10/08/2020 $260.00 $260.00

Friends of Marcus Simon 
PO Box 958 
Falls Church, VA 22040

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.Falls Church, VA

10/25/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor
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Gorman, Elizabeth  
31 Everett Avenue 
Winchester, MA 01890

1.University of Virginia 
2.Professor 
3.Charlottesville, VA

10/18/2020 $100.00 $200.00

Hastings, George  
14 W. Chapman 
Alexandria, VA 22301

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/16/2020 $50.00 $350.00

Ives, J. Atwood 
1010 Waltham St 
598 
Lexington, MA 02421

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lexington, MA

10/30/2020 $118.00 $133.00

Jacobs, Jeffrey  
12522 Philmont Drive 
Herndon, VA 20170

1.DigitalSpec 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/21/2020 $100.00 $105.00

Jones, William  
302 Walnut St. 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.FDIC 
2.Government Employee 
3.Falls Church, VA

10/05/2020 $50.00 $350.00

Jones, William  
302 Walnut St. 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.FDIC 
2.Government Employee 
3.Falls Church, VA

10/17/2020 $25.00 $375.00

Jones, William  
302 Walnut St. 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.FDIC 
2.Government Employee 
3.Falls Church, VA

10/31/2020 $30.00 $405.00

Kaska, Edward  
9721 Lennice Way 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bristow, VA

10/05/2020 $100.00 $200.00

Kaska, Edward  
9721 Lennice Way 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bristow, VA

10/13/2020 $100.00 $300.00

Kaska, Edward  
9721 Lennice Way 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bristow, VA

10/26/2020 $100.00 $400.00

Langley, Suchada  
2435 Flint Hill Road 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.Sue's Silk Store 
2.Owner 
3.Vienna, VA

11/02/2020 $118.00 $368.00

Mason, Leslie  
1158 Old Gate Court 
McLean, VA 22102

1.TAG 
2.VP 
3.McLean, VA

10/20/2020 $500.00 $750.00
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McCreery, Genie  
1212 Shenandoah Road 
Alexandria, VA 22308

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/21/2020 $100.00 $600.00

Merritt, Blythe  
7401 Wayfarer Dr 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Fairfax Station

10/30/2020 $59.00 $104.00

Merritt, Blythe  
7401 Wayfarer Dr 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Fairfax Station

11/02/2020 $29.50 $133.50

New Virginia Majority 
3801 Mount Vernon Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22305

1. 
2.Non-Profit Organization 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/13/2020 $25,000.00 $31,000.00

Passon, Gary  
1390 S. Kihei Rd 
Kihei, HI 96753

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kihei, HI

10/04/2020 $100.00 $300.00

Root, Bob  
2642 Black Fir Court 
Reston, VA 20191

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston, VA

10/25/2020 $50.00 $125.00

Rose, Helen  
1959 Belmont Ridge Court 
Reston, VA 20191

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/18/2020 $50.00 $150.00

Saunders, Phil  
8150 Woodland CT 
Vienna, VA 22027

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

10/30/2020 $590.00 $690.00

Thiede, Paula  
4206 11st Street N 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington, VA

10/17/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Wunder, Sharon  
2662 Yukon Road 
Herndon, VA 20171

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon, VA

10/27/2020 $25.00 $275.00

Wunder, Sharon  
2662 Yukon Road 
Herndon, VA 20171

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon, VA

10/30/2020 $29.50 $304.50

Total This Period $34,191.50
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

ProgressNow 
614 Seymore 
Lansing, MI 48933

1.  
2. Voter Education 
3. Lansing, MI 
4. Ads 
5. Actual Cost

10/26/2020 $27,000.00 $29,700.00

Total This Period $27,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Trevor 
Southerland 10/04/2020 $21.75

Ward, Tierra  
1491 Felix Avenue 
Memphis, TN 38114

Salary Trevor 
Southerland 10/08/2020 $4,500.00

Action Network 
900 L Street NW 
Ste 900 
Washington, DC 20036

Online Platform Trevor 
Southerland 10/09/2020 $75.00

Battleaxe Digital 
1405 Florida Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20009

Ads Trevor 
Southerland 10/09/2020 $5,600.00

Blue Deal 
4115 Annandale Road 
Ste 105 
Annandale, VA 22003

Campaign Materials Trevor 
Southerland 10/09/2020 $707.00

Gibson Print 
5659 S. Laburnum Avenue 
Henrico, VA 23231

Campaign Materials Trevor 
Southerland 10/09/2020 $1,272.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Apps Trevor 
Southerland 10/09/2020 $10.59

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Apps Trevor 
Southerland 10/09/2020 $32.40

Southerland, Trevor  
6171 Retreat Hill Ln 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Salary Trevor 
Southerland 10/09/2020 $4,000.00

United States Postal Service 
8050 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Postage Trevor 
Southerland 10/09/2020 $133.90

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Trevor 
Southerland 10/11/2020 $38.35

Kelly Press 
1701 Cabin Branch Drive 
Cheverly, MD 20785

Campaign Materials Trevor 
Southerland 10/16/2020 $3,262.68

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Trevor 
Southerland 10/18/2020 $94.58
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Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Ads Trevor 
Southerland 10/18/2020 $361.81

Targeted Platform Media 
1291 Hollywood Ave. 
Annapolis, MD 21403

Ads Trevor 
Southerland 10/19/2020 $25,000.00

Stones&#39; Phones 
1440 G St. NW 
Washington, DC 20005

Campaign Calls Trevor 
Southerland 10/20/2020 $989.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Ads Trevor 
Southerland 10/23/2020 $1,200.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Trevor 
Southerland 10/25/2020 $72.92

Action Network 
900 L Street NW 
Ste 900 
Washington, DC 20036

Online Platform Trevor 
Southerland 10/26/2020 $106.00

United States Postal Service 
8050 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Postage Trevor 
Southerland 10/27/2020 $131.20

Burke Sporting Goods 
5616 Ox Rd 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

Campaign Materials Trevor 
Southerland 10/28/2020 $2,281.75

FedEx Office 
550 Oyster Point Road 
Ste G 
Newport News, VA 23602

Printing Trevor 
southerland 10/31/2020 $613.96

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Trevor 
Southerland 11/01/2020 $205.62

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Apps Trevor 
Southerland 11/01/2020 $24.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, VA 94025

Ads Trevor 
Southerland 11/02/2020 $1,200.00

Ward, Tierra  
1491 Felix Avenue 
Memphis, TN 38114

Salary Trevor 
Southerland 11/02/2020 $4,500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Trevor 
Southerland 11/03/2020 $8.12

Win Fearless 
2000 15th St N 
Ste 550 
Arlington, VA 22201

Campaign Calls Trevor 
Southerland 11/03/2020 $6,288.80

Southerland, Trevor  
6171 Retreat Hill Ln 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Salary Trevor 
Southerland 11/14/2020 $4,000.00

Bank of America 
400 England Street 
Ashland, VA 23005

Bank Fee Trevor 
Southerland 11/20/2020 $95.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Trevor 
Southerland 11/22/2020 $0.20

Action Network 
900 L Street NW 
Ste 900 
Washington, DC 20036

Online Platform Trevor 
Southerland 11/26/2020 $54.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Apps Trevor 
Southerland 11/30/2020 $24.00

Kelly Press 
1701 Cabin Branch Drive 
Cheverly, MD 20785

Shipping Trevor 
Southerland 12/23/2020 $248.10

Action Network 
900 L Street NW 
Ste 900 
Washington, DC 20036

Online Platform Trevor 
Southerland 12/28/2020 $24.00

Bank of America 
400 England Street 
Ashland, VA 23005

Bank Fee Trevor 
Southerland 12/30/2020 $58.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Apps Trevor 
Southerland 12/30/2020 $24.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

Contribution Trevor 
Southerland 12/30/2020 $264.28

Ward, Tierra  
1491 Felix Avenue 
Memphis, TN 38114

Reimbursement Trevor 
Southerland 12/30/2020 $20.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Total This Period $67,543.01
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 35 $34,191.50

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $27,000.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 116 $3,473.90

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 152 $64,665.40

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $27,000.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $67,543.01

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $94,543.01

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $29,877.61

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $64,665.40

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $64,665.40

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $94,543.01

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$94,543.01

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $94,543.01

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $0.00

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $71,600.16

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $64,665.40

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $136,265.56

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $136,265.56

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $41,722.55

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$94,543.01

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $136,265.56

29. Ending Balance $0.00
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No Schedule I results to display.
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